
Årets individuelle stilling - 2025/2026

Rk. Spiller Klub Score Serier Snit Højeste Ny rk.
A Casper Riis Lyngsaa-Jørgense IF32 Bowling 3.856 17 226,82 267 A
A Kim Pedersen Game On 816 4 204,00 224 A
A Nicolai Agger BBK 95 2.351 12 195,92 228 A
A Peter Damsgaard BK C 2.923 15 194,87 266 A
A Allan Hansen Frh. Dynamo 2.223 12 185,25 245 A
A Per Klokmose IF32 Bowling 1.470 8 183,75 213 A
A Patrick Markussen BK Diget 2.198 12 183,17 244 A
A John Milton Larsen IF32 Bowling 2.921 16 182,56 246 A
A Jens Leiling Game On 2.543 14 181,64 215 A
A Mathias Berthelsen IFK 98 1.435 8 179,38 205 A
A John Steen Petersen IF32 Bowling 3.580 20 179,00 224 A
A Carsten Mortensen BBK 95 2.807 16 175,44 223 A
A Brian Lytken IF32 Bowling 3.438 20 171,90 257 A
A Flemming Knudsen IF32 Bowling 2.716 16 169,75 222 A
A Søren André Hansen BBK 95 2.715 16 169,69 205 A
A Rune Korsgård BBK 95 2.002 12 166,83 226 A
A Henrik Reynagard Hansen BBK 95 1.989 12 165,75 226 A
A Preben Pihl BBK 95 1.986 12 165,50 204 A
A Henrik Markussen BK Diget 1.864 12 155,33 192 B

A-K Jonna Holm Game On 2.524 14 180,29 234 A
A-K Henriette Braase-Rasmussen Game On 3.042 17 178,94 226 A
A-K Daniella Svendsen Game On 3.162 18 175,67 220 A
A-K Pernille Truelsen BK C 2.622 15 174,80 207 A
A-K Dorte Juhl Madsen Game On 2.326 14 166,14 194 A

B Finn Nissen Frh. Sydhavnen 1.368 7 195,43 224 A
B Tim Nielsen IF32 Bowling 2.035 12 169,58 210 A
B Otto Henriksen GVB 77 1.321 8 165,13 212 A
B Bjarne Pedersen Frh. Sydhavnen 1.155 7 165,00 201 A
B Ronny Thiesen BBK 95 2.587 16 161,69 221 B
B Rene Duemose BK C 2.418 15 161,20 213 B
B Tom Jensen GVB 77 2.067 13 159,00 177 B
B Allan Johansen BK C 1.879 12 156,58 193 B
B Leif Mikkelsen Frh. Dynamo 1.212 8 151,50 199 C

B-K Marianne Jensen Game On 1.809 11 164,45 215 B
B-K Kristine Nielsen IF32 Bowling 1.607 12 133,92 183 D

C Kai Ferdinand Prominzl BBK 95 773 4 193,25 231 A
C Henning Poulsen GVB 77 1.932 11 175,64 220 A
C Matz Vang BBK 95 1.212 8 151,50 211 C
C Flemming Nielsen Game On 2.110 14 150,71 178 C
C Ivan Kirknæs DST Bowling 899 6 149,83 180 C
C Klaus Winther BBK 95 1.793 12 149,42 182 C
C Barney Nordahl IF32 Bowling 1.180 8 147,50 175 C
C Jørgen Porsby IF32 Bowling 2.341 16 146,31 188 C
C Finn Ploug IF32 Bowling 2.925 20 146,25 195 C
C Alex Schackinger BK C 2.765 19 145,53 186 C
C John Schneider IF32 Bowling 2.711 19 142,68 212 C
C Lars Johansen IF32 Bowling 2.276 16 142,25 187 C
C Karsten W. Nielsen DST Bowling 2.271 16 141,94 187 C
C Hasse Bøg Frh. Dynamo 1.697 12 141,42 174 C
C Søren Hansen GVB 77 1.248 9 138,67 182 C
C Søren Knudsen GVB 77 1.771 13 136,23 172 C
C Freddie Truelsen BK C 1.893 14 135,21 174 C
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C Erik Larsen Frh. Sydhavnen 945 7 135,00 150 C
C Mikkel Zimmermann DST Bowling 851 7 121,57 150 D
C Leif Engel IF32 Bowling 485 4 121,25 134 D

C-K Rikke Nielsen BBK 95 722 4 180,50 212 A
C-K Tina Agger BBK 95 720 4 180,00 190 A
C-K Pernille Riis Lyngsaa-Jørgense IF32 Bowling 2.011 13 154,69 176 C
C-K Kenya Marie Skovbæk DST Bowling 452 3 150,67 160 C
C-K Camilla Krog Markussen BK Diget 1.797 12 149,75 201 C
C-K Mette Leiling Game On 1.994 14 142,43 168 C
C-K Henriette Rosenstrøm DST Bowling 2.506 18 139,22 180 C
C-K Birgitte Hansen BBK 95 2.196 16 137,25 180 C
C-K Pia Bah IF32 Bowling 1.889 14 134,93 171 D
C-K Tina Kristensen IF32 Bowling 1.325 10 132,50 176 D
C-K Mie Skovbæk Mortensen DST Bowling 2.211 17 130,06 166 D
C-K Jytte Knudsen Frh. Dynamo 1.022 8 127,75 147 D
C-K Ruth Ebbe IF32 Bowling 498 4 124,50 148 D

D Jacob Hansen Mors drenge 1.217 8 152,13 175 C
D Per Hansen BK C 1.026 7 146,57 192 C
D Rene Søtbæk Frh. Sydhavnen 434 3 144,67 174 C
D Jesper Grunnet-Lauridsen DST Bowling 565 4 141,25 160 C
D Søren Lillevang Mors Drenge 1.114 8 139,25 151 C
D Brian Slott Byrgesen IF32 Bowling 1.084 8 135,50 205 C
D Jan Paulsen DST Bowling 2.372 18 131,78 167 D
D Erling Jørgensen IF32 Bowling 1.707 13 131,31 156 D
D Jonas Næsby DST Bowling 1.562 12 130,17 149 D
D Frank Sørensen DST Bowling 388 3 129,33 141 D
D Lasse Skovbæk Mortensen DST Bowling 2.197 17 129,24 153 D
D Lars Nielsen Mors Drenge 1.021 8 127,63 154 D
D Mads Haaning Andersen DST Bowling 887 7 126,71 164 D
D Palle Nielsen Mors Drenge 1.464 12 122,00 144 D
D Flemming Olsen Frh. Dynamo 963 8 120,38 156 D
D Bo Pallesen BK C 2.165 18 120,28 148 D
D Claus Østberg DST Bowling 1.681 14 120,07 147 D
D Thomas Andresen DST Bowling 2.027 17 119,24 158 D
D Frank Brodersen DST Bowling 2.140 18 118,89 157 D
D Anders Bloch Hansen DST Bowling 1.508 13 116,00 137 D
D Ole Thornemann GVB 77 1.386 12 115,50 159 D
D Janus Damsgaard BK C 683 6 113,83 135 E

D-K Pernille Eskerod BBK 95 2.146 16 134,13 161 D
D-K Merete Tønnesen BK C 1.463 11 133,00 160 D
D-K Majken Jacobsen IFK 98 2.125 16 132,81 204 D
D-K Hanni Truelsen BK C 1.835 14 131,07 156 D
D-K Karin Mikkelsen Frh. Dynamo 520 4 130,00 140 D
D-K Ilse Pihl BBK 95 2.063 16 128,94 162 D
D-K Tove Hansen IF32 Bowling 2.060 16 128,75 169 D
D-K Jette Andersen IF32 Bowling 1.542 12 128,50 165 D
D-K Pia Thyge BBK 95 2.002 16 125,13 155 D
D-K Lisbeth Jensen Frh. Dynamo 998 8 124,75 150 D
D-K Susanne Agger BBK 95 994 8 124,25 153 D
D-K Annie Damsgaard BK C 2.310 19 121,58 161 D
D-K Connie Østberg DST Bowling 1.074 9 119,33 133 D
D-K Anna Skovbæk Mortensen DST Bowling 923 8 115,38 153 D
D-K Lisa Hansen BK C 690 6 115,00 125 D
D-K Helle Köppen DST Bowling 1.549 14 110,64 149 E
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E Baki Rasimi DST Bowling 902 7 128,86 146 D
E Jens Mortensen DST Bowling 1.386 11 126,00 189 D
E Victor Damsgaard BK C 1.257 10 125,70 184 D
E Flemming Simbold DST Bowling 1.483 13 114,08 162 D
E Carsten Nielsen DST Bowling 1.455 13 111,92 155 E
E Torben Lundsvig DST Bowling 1.449 13 111,46 159 E
E Peter Andersen BK C 1.159 11 105,36 116 E
E Michael Berthelsen IFK 98 1.241 12 103,42 126 E
E Tage Clausen IF32 Bowling 413 4 103,25 117 E
E Emil Baljum DST Bowling 770 8 96,25 130 E
E Stefano V. Salvati DST Bowling 1.070 12 89,17 122 E
E Karsten Larsen DST Bowling 797 10 79,70 96 E

E-K Christina Simbold DST Bowling 1.441 13 110,85 150 E
E-K Charlotte Thygesen DST Bowling 1.214 11 110,36 153 E
E-K Lene Colling-Jørgensen GVB 77 662 6 110,33 134 E
E-K Margrethe Bisgaard DST Bowling 328 3 109,33 129 E
E-K Sara Bøgglid Nielsen DST Bowling 812 8 101,50 116 E
E-K Anna Eberhardt Mortensen BBK 95 1.612 16 100,75 134 E
E-K Sarah V. Møller DST Bowling 1.206 12 100,50 146 E
E-K Lisbeth Johansen DST Bowling 998 10 99,80 146 E
E-K Isabel Cardoso DST Bowling 990 10 99,00 117 E
E-K Trine Jensen DST Bowling 288 3 96,00 102 E
E-K Karina Leander DST Bowling 1.233 13 94,85 109 E
E-K Lene Stegemüller DST Bowling 367 4 91,75 127 E
E-K Carina Ivanhoe DST Bowling 1.101 12 91,75 138 E
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